NAME

Kristoffer Nordal Berg
Haakon Dalen Lutnzes

Erik Finstad Larsen

Ulrik Frostestad-Stenbrenden

Henrik Gavoll Figenbaum-Hansen

Nils Anders Nikolaisen
Sigve Skjeerholt

Nicolai Havnegjerde Moli
Kasper Fosse Vaa

Martin Lerstgl Fuglesang
Filip Bee Johannessen
Torgrim Maeland

Halvor Johan Longva

Lars Nylund Sigernes
Emrik Andreas Ege

Oscar Gram Camerer
Tallak Bakken Aasebg
Sander Fystro Bakke
Eivind Elboth Bratberg
Tinus Kasine

Edvard Nymark-Veum
Tomas Sagatun-Langleite
Paulus Alexander Michelet
Hans Jergen Bartnes
Ulf-Hakon Jordin

Tarjei Hausken Nordberg
Edvald Remo

Aksel @vren

Edvard Sinding

Johannes Liebe Wilmann
Erling Skaug

Hugo Folke Prestgard
Zackary Keith Hanevold
Patrik Stramskroken Finnson
David Korsaksel Egeland
Erlend Braten Berge
Markus Gjestvang Moe
Olav Fredriksen

Vegard Kristoffersen Nybak
Eirik Baastad Skogstrem
Ole Melhuus Birkemoe
Niclas Grundt Grossmann
Lavrans Jean-Bothner

Ola Christian Katzenmaier
Olaus Kolbenstvedt Elvestuen

EN)
74
58
82
74
32
44
54
32
40
50

74
22
42
50
24
32
21
32

38
17
14

38
25
18
20
34
15
24
16

12
13

100
920

82
62
74
36
58
50
36
36
54
66

38

22
36

20
17
42
36

44
40
36
46
36
36
36
21

19
17
17

17
18

23
38
34
30
32
25
36
21
24

21
22

100
90
82
74
62
66

54
58

50

42
44
34
46

40
32

36

28

30

26
25

100
82
90
74
62
66
54
58
50
28
46
38
42
36
26
30
25

34
24
20
46
22
21
32
40
20
17

24
18

17
14

15
13
12

100

90
82

74
62
66
54

42
58
50
36

44
46

26

28

25
38

32
30

24
23
40

100
74
82
90
62
66
54
30
46
38

34
44
58
20
38
26
21
40
19
24
42

54

32
24
17
16
28

18

24
13

14
25

100
90

58
74
82
54
62
50
42
28

66

38

36
44
34
30
32

40
23
46

21

25
22
24
26

18

MARTINCROSSEN KM SKAGEN OSLO SPRINT NJARD RENNET LAURITZ BERGENDAHL KJELSAS RENNET KOLL MILA OSLO SKIFESTIVAL HEMINGRENNET SUM
100

500
470
402
398
394
362
298
298
286
234
226
220
218
212
196
194
183
182
180
180
178
176
170
164
159
158
143
141
139
122
118
110

99

92

92

90

88

75

70

55

47

38

31

12



